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
beams, custom accent walls & remodeled bathrooms further enhance this home's charm & character. Step outside to your private
backyard oasis, with an expansive covered patio, builtin BBQ, gas fireplace, saltwater pool with a serene waterfall feature,
tumbled travertine pavers, astro turf, stucco-finished block walls & landscape lighting creating the perfect ambiance for
entertaining. North Scottsdale offers breathtaking mountain views, scenic hiking - biking trails & world-class golf courses like
Troon North Golf Club just minutes away. Enjoy the convenience of being close to fine dining, boutique shopping & the vibrant
Scottsdale entertainment district, while still enjoying the tranquility of desert living.

Listing Courtesy of Compass

9 @ Pending - Pending as of 6/26/2025 LS ID: 6825149

9576 E Kiisa Dr Single Family 2/2 1,619 sq 5,041 2/22/2025 $725,000 6/28/2025 $448

ft
This recently updated Legend Trail home sits on a quiet lot and features an open great room floor plan with formal dining area,
bar seating, and spacious kitchen. The 2 BR/2 BA home has an office/den w/double door entry that could easily be converted to a
3rd Bedroom. Updates include new light hardwood flooring and interior paint in the main living areas & new carpeting in the
bedrooms. The kitchen has ample cabinetry, gorgeous granite countertops, and stone facia on the breakfast bar. The spacious
master bedroom has direct access to the covered patio and an ensuite with dual sinks, a huge walk-in shower, & a roomy walk-in
closet. The guest bedroom is split and just steps from the guest bathroom that boasts a stylish hammered copper sink. The
private backyard features a covered patio, built in BBQ, sparkling swimming pool, and view fencing to enjoy the desert botanical
scenery. Solar Panels owned. Low HOA fees include all the Legend Trail community center amenities with two heated pools, spa,
tennis, pickleball, fitness & tons of activities.

Listing Courtesy of Compass

@ RPR
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. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng' 10 (Cont') Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

10 @ Pending -Pending as of 6/28/2025  MLS ID: 6838042

9630 E Preserve Way Single Family 4/5 3,552 sq 13,575 3/17/2025 $1,675,000  6/28/2025 $472
F =8 ft
b ‘ This fabulous Avron built home sits on the 11th fairway of the Legend Trail golf course and has breathtaking views across the

fairway to the Continental mountains, Black Mountain, and to glowing sunsets. This stunning home offers 3552 sq ft with a great
room concept that is open to the gourmet kitchen and breakfast nook. The home features 4 bedrooms and 4.5 baths and the
bedrooms all have ensuite baths. The Casita is the 4th bedroom and has direct access from the courtyard. Interior improvements
include "wood look" porcelain tile flooring, stacked stone on fireplace and entertainment wall, glass doors into den, updated
master bath and laundry. The backyard showcases expansive stone patios, heated pool & spa w/waterfall, built in BBQ, & a firepit
located perfectly for enjoying sunsets The 2 car garage is oversized with an area for tools/storage and a 240v plug for EV
charging. The Legend Trail community center offers two heated pools, hot tub, tennis courts, pickleball courts, large fitness
center, banquet room, card room, and tons of activities, all included in the low HOA fee. There is a golf course and restaurant as
well!

Listing Courtesy of Compass

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 71212025
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Living Lot
Prop Bed Area Size List List Distressed Status
Type /Ba (sqft) (sqft) Price Date Date

' 1 . Off Market - Notice of Trustee Sale  mLS ID: —

‘ 16302 E Bobwhite Way Single Family -3 1,637 sq 44,748 - 6/6/2025 Notice of
ft Trustee Sale

2 @ Active -Not Applicable / Not Disclosed, Active: 4/1/2025 MLS ID: 6846622
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